

PRESCHOOL FEES & TUITION 2025/2026

REGISTRATION

January 21 - 24	Current Students Only	\$150
January 27 - 31	Redemption Church Members\$	\$200
February 4	Open Enrollment Begins\$	\$200

Registration Fee is required to secure your space. ALL FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE

K3 & K4 FEES

Books/Curriculum (K3 - K4)	\$160
Building Fee (per family)	\$250
Activity Fee (K3 - K4)	\$135

FEE SCHEDULE

Registration Fee	Due at registration
Book Fees	Due by April 1
Building Fee	Due by May 1
Activity Fee	Due by June 1

K3 & K4 TUITION & SCHOOL DAY INFORMATION

K3 & K4 students follow our school calendar. School days are M-F, 7:20 AM - 2:30 PM. Students in K3 & K4 use Abeka curriculum and have P.E. daily, as well as weekly music class. They also have the opportunity to participate in an optional weekly dance class offered by Robinson School of Dance. Hot lunch is available daily for \$5, and all of our K3 and K4 students take a nap each afternoon. Extended care is available before and after school at an additional charge of \$15/week for morning care and \$20-\$50/week for aftercare, depending on the number of hours.

ANNUAL TUITION: \$4500/yr

10 payments: \$450/mo or 11 payments: \$409/mo Tuition payments may be made by check, cash, or online through our ProCare app.

Tuition payments are due on the 1st of each month. A late fee of \$20 will be added if not paid by the 5th of the month. If tuition is not paid in full by the 10th of the month, the student will not be able to attend school until the account is no longer past due.